
Company Details
Fruit Freshi B.V.



Company name
Address
ZIP code
City
Country

Telephone
Fax
E-mail
Website

Chamber of Commerce
VAT
GLN
EORI Number
Bank
IBAN 
BIC - SWIFT

Contact
Telephone
Mobile
E-mail

Fruit Freshi B.V.
Rithmeesterpark 14
4838 GZ 
Breda
The Netherlands

+31852385890
+31765241588
info@fruitfreshi.com
www.fruitfreshi.com

85202673
NL863544447B01
8719333026954
NL863544447
Rabobank
NL85 RABO 0377 9796 86
RABONL2U

Jacco van Paasschen
+31852385891
+31610438835
jacco@fruitfreshi.com

Company Details

CEO / Commercial Department

mailto:info@fruitfreshi.com
http://www.fruitfreshi.com/
mailto:jacco@fruitfreshi.com


Contact
Telephone
Mobile
E-mail

Contact
Telephone
Mobile
E-mail

Contact
Telephone
Mobile
E-mail

Contact
Telephone
E-mail

Contact
Telephone
E-mail

Contact
Telephone
E-mail

 

Hisai José Regalado Navarrette
+3185 23 858 95
+316 300 585 46
hisai@fruitfreshi.com

Mark Preesman
+3185 23 858 94
+316 215 072 40
mark@fruitfreshi.com

Tanja Martin
+3185 23 858 92
+316 236 044 38
tanja@fruitfreshi.com

Marjo Cambeen
+3185 23 858 90
bookkeeping@fruitfreshi.com

Marjo Cambeen
+3185 23 858 90
bookkeeping@fruitfreshi.com

Issis Snellens
+3185 23 858 90
issis@fruitfreshi.com

 Comme﻿rcial Department

 Administration  Department

Financial Administration  Department

Backoffice Department

tel:+31630058546
mailto:hisai@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:mark@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:tanja@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:bookkeeping@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:bookkeeping@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:bookkeeping@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:bookkeeping@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:issis@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:issis@fruitfreshi.com


Company name
Address
ZIP code
City
Country

Company name
Address
ZIP code
City
Country

Consignee

Company name
Address
ZIP code
City
Country
Contact Person 
Email

Notify

Company name
Address
ZIP code
City
Country
Telephone
Contact Person 
Email

DLB Group
Rithmeesterpark 14
4838 GZ 
Breda
The Netherlands

Koelcentrum Zederik B.V.
Franklinweg 45,
4207 HZ 
Gorinchem
The Netherlands

Fruit Freshi B.V.
Rithmeesterpark 14
4838 GZ 
Breda
The Netherlands
Jacco van Paasschen
sourcing@fruitfreshi.com

Straytest Import & Export Services
B.V. Gebroken Meeldijk 66
2991 VD
Barendrecht
The Netherlands
+3118 06 905 00 
Patrick Haarlem
patrick@straytest.nl 
import@straytest.nl 
john@straytest.nl

Storage Location

mailto:sourcing@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:patrick@straytest.nl
mailto:patrick@straytest.nl
mailto:import@straytest.nl
mailto:import@straytest.nl
mailto:john@straytest.nl

